Brushless Servo Motors
SMH / SMB Motors from 0.35 to 15 Nm
MH / MB Motors from 0.2 to 285 Nm
22
Contents
SMH / SMB ............................................................................ 3
Technical Data from 0.35 to 15 Nm ............................................................................. 3
Curves ........................................................................................................................ 5

STANDARDS
In compliance with: EN 60034-5, EN 60529, EN 60529/A1   Marked
Order Code MH / MB
1 Motors family
MH / MB: Motor with resolver (integrated)
ME: Encoder feedback (integrated)
2 Atex X: Increased Safety ATEX II 2G EEx and II T3
3 Brake
A: Holding brake
AM: Holding brake with increased braking
4 Ventilation
V: Selfventilation
SV: Servoventilation
W: Water cooling
5 Motor size 56/70/105/145/205/265
6 Nominal speed [100 min-1] - example 40 = 4000 min-1
7 Stall torque 65K (T065) [Nm] - example 08 = 8 Nm
8 Flange
4: Flange B14
5: Flange B5
6: Flange B6
9: Flange B9
9 Shaft diameter 9/11/14/19/24/38 [mm]
10 Smooth shaft (without key) S
11 Connectors
2IB/2ID: Axial Interconnectron connectors cables output front/back
2I: Axial Interconnectron connectors rotary cables output
3I: Terminal box & Interconnectron connector
12 Form 3: Form B3
13 Protections
64: IP64
65: IP65
14 Feedback please see page with options
15 Inertia
M: Middle inertia
ML: High inertia
16 Voltage supply
2: 230 V
4: 400 V
2121
2222
2323
WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR RE-
LATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distribu-
tors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.
The user, through its own analysis and testing, is solely responsible for making the fi nal selection of the system
and components and assuring that all performance, endurance, maintenance, safety and warning requirements of
the application are met. The user must analyze all aspects of the application, follow applicable industry stan-
dards, and follow the information concerning the product in the current product catalog and in any other materials
provided from Parker or its subsidiaries or authorized distributors.
To the extent that Parker or its subsidiaries or authorized distributors provide component or system options
based upon data or specifi cations provided by the user, the user is responsible for determining that such data
and specifi cations are suitable and suffi cient for all applications and reasonably foreseeable uses of the com-
ponents or systems.
Parker Hannifi n GmbH & Co. KG
Electromechanical Automation
Robert-Bosch-Straße 22
D-77656 Offenburg, Germany
 +49 (0)781 / 509-0
 +49 (0)781 / 509-98176
Parker Hannifi n Spa
Electromechanical Automation
Via C. Gounod, 1
I-20092  Cinisello Balsamo (MI), Italy
 +39  02361081